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
Front, ft.

1 AND 2 roton H. K-- suite, aLt-a- heat, hot
and r id arater, tas and liglit famished;
Te-- 9 tabre 'and clean: $3 up. Uendricki
Ajsf. 15th aini Klamderft.

ONE and two rrv,ms. furnished for 57 K.
I "e o: rJim aud hath, running water.
Montgomery gt- - 1

2 SINGLE famia'd u. k. rwmii. uo children. '
i 7 Knott ft.. Dtar W iihaiita a, car. '

Ea.t 1 74. i

CLEAN fnrjushcii jvAm; aUo
on.- - i.n'irnit.hed f I . Cio- - in.
3T3fa K. jlill. Au'o. 623-44- .

SIN'VLE fiT K. rooms. $5 to 515 ikv mo. ;

2 aud 3 - room suites $1U to SIS: t aabelors
and faoi!lie; lath; lobby. 412 19th N.

SNAPPY, cean 11. K. everything new
and tvt'thj:ig futni-Uetl- ; good 'yard far

tr. ."iOJ Tii'.amook. near William ave.
3 ROOMS. kitch.nilc. larir rorch. qev and

clen, sun rr . c furuiahil.
close i.n et tide. Ijist 1974.

HOUSEKEEPING ROOMS
FURNISHED AND UNFURNISHED

PRIVATE FAMILY 306
OCHift, h. k. room and one 1 riom axt. ;

also one 2 room ant. and on 2 fm apt.
and kitchinette. Water, electric ugkts fur-
nace heat, .phone. East 8331. 293
W '.edier;

THREE roonii. baaemcnt apt., with rent ee--
duued far night eprrice; nicely furnished. 2
epoiiersly clean, clore in, wet side. Adult.
4 74 Clay st-- AJwater 4194. '

3 CLJJL.W, well iurnhed rms. l'rrti bath- - On
gTound floor. Furrace heat. Good location,
tiaraae. Comfortable place for wsnter. 301
Kuwll. H block E. lit Union. East 1740.

HOUSEKEEPING rooms, CS4 Glisan, At--
water 01S7. .

FI'.ON'T. siuiny 2 rm suite, heated, well fum-iahe-

suik, hot. cold wster: for emp. couj.le
or 3 business girls. $40 mo. Main 1520.
3"6 12th st.

TWO nicely furnished modem housekeeping
rooms, large kitchen and bedroom. Lot and
cold water in kitchen, emploved couple

East 0315. Cali 014 E. oak.

CLEAN, furn. H. K rooms, 1st floor, nice
home. Near car. Married coujile. 031-3- '

ONE large front H. K. room, with kitchen
ette. nicely furnished, good location, em-
ployed people preferred, ill Montgomery St.
Phone Main S002.

TWO front Hi K. rooms. 1 b'tk. to Sunny-aid- e

car. lght sunny Tosyns, very reasonable;
elee. light and gas. ?81 E. 33d it. S.
cor. YamhilL

HOUSEKEEPING ROOMS, ALSO SLEEPING
ROOM: CHEAP ; NICE VIEW OF CITY.
PRIVATE HOME;? $3 AND $4 WEEK.
59tt MARKET ST. ATWATER 3318.

STNULE H. K. loom, suitable for 2 people. 1

$16 mouth. Lights furnace, heat and
phone included. 454S Oak, between 8th
and 9th East 3657.

HOUSEKEEPING ROOMS
310 10th. between Columbia and Clay.

FOUR iaiga fur. riKinil on tirst floor. ue of
piano, se.w-in-

g machine and laundry tubs. 2
Sal month. Also oth.:r looms. 7&0 York
tt 23d st ear.

3
LARGE living room, bedroom, kitchenette,

bath, light, wawr and phone. 2 74 CaxuUiera,
Main 4709.

FOR nl'T In private home, 8 room fur
nished apt, private bath; 3 h. k. rooms.
newly papered. Aut. 514-23- .

THREE coxy, clean rooms, in race home,
sx.oO. Porch, lawn, light, bath and
phone. Adults. Nice location. Call morn-
ings. Walnut 3873.

SEE THESE TODAY
IF YOU WANT NICELY FURNISHED

H K. ROOMS. VE14Y CLOSE LN, CALL
EAST 1693.

TWO ROOM suite, room and kitchenette, sin-g'- e

room. $10 and up. Light, heat and A
piione free; walking distance; near school.hospital and car. 736 Hoyt.

NICE, light, clean. W. K. roums. 1 block
from carKne. Furnacu heat, gas. 309 N.
22d. Bdwy. 2928

TWO nice, clean, rnishel. li. K rooms.
Pantry. Adults, $18 month. 694 1'ruht,
e rr. Meade.

THRE E unfurnished H K. rooms, bath, pantry
and gas stove.f in Overlook. 860 Colonial
ave. and Shaver at. : rent reasonable,

BEDRCKlM and kitchen for 1 or 2 ladies em-pl- o

ed : evorytiurg furnished ; reasonable
509 Dekum are.'

A THREE room furnished fiat for H. K. inprivate family. 9S3 E. 10th N Walnut62 S 5.

CLEAN and new 3d floor H. K. and sleeping,
i 1 or 2 rooms, ideal for student. beds.

133 N. lMh st.. 3 tier week.
FOUR furr.ihed H. K. tooai. over itore. $20

a mo. Room 2. 253 H Waah. cr Empire
Theau-r- 289 Ciaud are.

TWO fin'l!d H. K. apt., with steam Seat,
place fur automobile free of charge. 16 N.
2iid. , i

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
able rent. 534 Mill st.

CLEAN 3 room furs. Housekeeping apt., If4
itor, back; store he&tl: walking distance ;
adoits. i.'all Atwater 0624 before noon or
ufrr 6 p. m.

FOR RENT 2 or 5 nicely furnished rooms;
i jht. gas and wood in cellar and phone.
Call after 4 p. m. or Sunday, 4314 74th

S. E. .tut 622-7-8.

TWO furnished H. K . room9. eTerytliing fur--
but ga. 'io.-- e in: children welcome.

$2a. 17 Stout or 20th and- - Morriaou.
Iklwy. 1600.

TWO larse rooms, light and clean, soofh front,
w.th fireplace, electricity, gas. use of phone,
tatfi and laundry trays. Adults only. 141
V 23(1. Main 3ttf.
ROOM apt. week: ai-- o 2 cheaper apt.;
also 3 Unfaru. r.xra. , ne&r CoutU achool;
close in. Bdwy. 7735.

CONNECTING HOUSKKEEPLNO ROOMS.
KCNNl.Vt; WATER. LB1HT AND PHONE.

2H 234 ADAMS ST.
CLEANEST 3, room apt., ou east side, newly

furnished; to adult, only; light, Tel., water
and cieart linen fu mulled. Near Jefferson
high.WajL807.

PLEASANT furnished heated rooms $2 wek
uf: tioard optional. Also dry, warm, fur-
nished tenthouse, gas range. S- -J Uoyt.
Bdwy. 2S92.

NICELY furnished hoasekeepicg rooms, $13
ard $15; free heat, light, gas and phone.
Call Mon.. Wed. and Fri . bet. 11 and 4
p. m.. 550 4th st.

$20 1'ER MO. 2 large li. K. room-- , ground
lioor. rnrate light, water,
in. luiled. 509 Baimont st. at 14th. Phone
Ear 0162.

CLEAN, attractive H. K.' suite. 1, 2 and 3
quiet house-- , low rates: neir I . P.

yards. Infants welcome. 1522 Russell st.
TWO furnished ti ousels eepang rotims." clote in!

:$10 per month. 502 E. Puie. Phone
East o913.

VERY nice large front housekeeping room,
ground floor, nicely furnished, ii.bt.-- . phone
and heat. 171 N. 17th. Bdwy. .

CLEAN' Eglit housekeeping and sleepii.u r.Kms,
reasonable; ever j thing furnished. Evenings,
36 BTrwidway S.

THREE 5'ce. clean rooms furnished for H.
K., claae in. 754 Aibina are. Walnut
3t5t3.- -

ONLY furnished. H. k! room, everything
' brand- - new and spotlessly clean, reasonable.5sg .jHcyt st.

FOR RENT Newly anted and papered fur
nished housekeeping rooms, west side. 260
Chapman st.

THREE" housekeeping rooms and bath, com-
pletely famished except silver and linen;
private family; only $25. Wal. 3877.
COMORTARLFrimims. furnished, dowr

stairs, walking distance, $14 per month.
507 Mississippi ave.
PARTLY furn. H. K. rooms, newly papered
and painted, ligiit and water free. 14 6
Hamilton ave. Phone Atwater 3ti94.

FRNISHED H. K. ROOMS, ELECTRIC
LIOHTS. $1.50 WEEK AND UP 324
FIRST ST.

TWO TRUNKS moved.' 7c; downtown district
Fireproof storage 15 cfavs free. Lon dia--
tance hauling. Broadway 2445.

THREE furnished housekeeping rooms with
garage. 604 Holly St.. Ladd addition, 1
block south of 16th and Hawthorne.

TWO furnished .h. k. rooms. 388 12th at.

APARTMENTS FURNISHED 307
BEAUTIFUL 4 ROOM completely furnished
modem apt.. $55 month, at Portland s most
popular apts.

. The Coluimilbian
11TH AND COLUMBIA STS.
WAGONER APARTMENTS

$60 715 Wayne St. near King $60
4 larve, ligHt rooms, living room, dining

room, kitchen, hath and bedroom; heat and
water furnished. Main 6111.

' THE JACKSON
3 room apts. $3sJ and $40; modem

brick bldg.. private bOi. steam heat, not
and cold water, phone; 10 min. walk to city.
E. 284 6. R sse City car. 51V, Union ar. N.

THESE ARE VERY NICE APTS
Furnished, modem, classy, large, warm;

4 rms., $55; 3 ruu. $45. Will accommo-
date 2 to 5 perso-n- s each.
THE COLUMBIAN. 1 1th and Columbia.

FOR RENT 3 room clean, weil .urnlalied
ai t. 764 Michigan vr. near Beech su.
1 block from .Mis-Uii- carlkie; large, j

soo nur i o mau auu wi:e
(inly

Leeds Artrneitts
Kirfroof Mij.. ubodem. 2. 8, and 4 Tin.

apt- : -- inn. tto : f WTatoT srr Atw. 8y7
King Albert Apts.

2 and 3 rooms, furnished or unfurnished, rfla
bath, elevator. 1 1 ta at Montgomery. Main 0859.
CLOSE IN ) furnished apt., kitchenette,

sleeping room and porch, gaa and electric, I

$30 a month: E:rat,e if desired. Inquire
110 E. 20th and Alder

The Stanfleld
Modern apt., light, heat, phone,

$23; winter rate. Main 7392.
2 ROOMS and kitchenette. Including steam

heat, hot and cold water and light, $25;
walking distance. Bdwy. 4292. 245 N.
17th st. -

2 LARGE outside rooms, newly finished, heat,light, piano and n-- e of phone. 235 Cbap-- j
man. corner of Main, 1 block south of
Multnomah club.

LOVELY 2 room, steam heated apt., clean
and Veil furnished, $25 ; aleo large 3 roo-n- .

unfurnished apt. Best car servica in city.
142 Shaver st.. Walnnt 4420.

STERLINO APTS.
Two rooms for Tent. $ 1 2 and $16: 3

rooms fnrnished. $24. AU front rooms.
15 7 8 H E. Gtiam- -

LAMBROOK , APTS.
For rent reasonable, furuished 2 and 3

mom apts. . 7th and YamhilL East 4082.
5 ROOMS, bachelor apartments, rooms cared

for, $7 5: everything modern. 711 Kearney.
Main 1503.

HADDON HALL. 11TH AND HALL
3 rooms, kitchenette, bath. hdw. floor,

private balconies, $35 np. Atwater 1160. ,

THE DENNISON, 1027 H BELMONT
Nice 2 and 3 foom front apts., private

bath. Tabor 0546.
$40--3 LOVELY rooms, well lighted, pri-

vate bath and reception hall, hot water
all the rime. .Main 3705.

& ROOM apt., modern and beautiful; furnished,
walking distance.' 24 E. 8th st. If.

Bdwy. 1904. for Owner.

GLEN COURT 2 and 3 room
apts., dose in

Corner Park and Taylor. Main 1961.
ADAMS APARTMENTS

Modern 2 rm. apt., furnished. 403 Jet
ferrmn.

5 ROOM apt-- , unfurn., good location, within
walking distance of business section. Call
!0S 16th st or Atwater U12S.

SAN MAHCO, E. TH AND otjTJCIL
MOD. APT.. WK. OR MO. EAST 1996.

4 ROOK apt., modern and beautiful: furnished,
walking dist, 24 E. 8th at. N. $23 month.

Bdwy. 1904 for Owner. w

2 FURNISHED apts, cosy, steam heat, private
bath; he small ek&dren. 448 Clay.

2 ROOM apt--, light, clean.' modern, $20: also
sleepsnc room. 854 4 Hawthorne.

furnished apartment for rent, $30per month. 204 H E. Morris st.
2, 3 AND apta., nicely furtushed. walk-

ing distance. 853 Baa Rafael East 9417
2 ROOM fun. ape . The aU.ia, E. 10th and

Bnraside.
SOSB CITY Nio 3 room apt. in private

home; adults. Tabor Q241. -

UNION AVE. asst KxTiinaxworth. fumiahed apt..
324.60; aB complete; concrete bid.

FURNISHED room apartmeet; adalta. 115Tj
WiUsams ave. Walnut 4536.

WELL forriihod 1 nxm apt. sad bath, afl
E. 9th K.: - - . - -

S LARGE farm, aptn, nxii or mthovtV ssxage.
IU Z2i s,Ka,

LOTS' 403
' STOP PATTSO RENT i

. If you have ambition to get ahead, why
don't yon co out to WILTSHIRE and bay
a lot ' Lock around and sea what others
are doing in this close-i- n restricted resi-
dential district Lota are 50x163 to 80c
114 ft : Priced from 3890 to 3335.

'Terms, $3.00 down and 32.00s"er week.
Water, gas, electricity and telephona en

-- the tract .Either Broadway or Beaxunont
ear service. Call at Branch Office,- - 83d
and Bryce are.- Auto. 3 29--3 L.

J. Lv UARTMAN COMPANY, ; ..

Ladd's Addition!
. 2ND. MORTGAGE TO BITILDEBS

NICK LOTS FOR 81000-Onl- y

a few more at this price, AR tm- -
imiTeiiietita paid. s i .: '.

Save Caffare
16o a day means $58 a year. 23 mtnvttm

walk means many times that amount --to
yon fa health. A very choice residential dis-
trict Investigate before buying elsewhere.

e Mr. Delahanty. Ladd e Co., 246
Stark st Bdww. 6754: evefingw East 8492.

ftS4-FTi- R. tOOslOO ' TT.
COST OWNER OVER. 31 209

. This is what is called real smartflesv
The. locatioa a very good, as- - Uie lots are
on 40th avenue, just 2 elka. west of 89th
street and only 1 i blk. from the ear line
on Gladstone ave. Cement sidewalks and

.sewer in and paid. Lota about, 2 hi .it.
above-grad- e and all cleared. 1

. J. U HARTMAS. COM PAST,
8 COiamber of Com. hid. .

i V - Broadway 603 4 v

Alameda Park
A 50x118 ft. lot In AUmeda Park, an

improvements in and paid; priced at $960
for qaick sale. -. I j "'Hii.'i i

Ritter, LoWe & Co.
'" ' Realtors '

k
. .

7 Board of Trade BMg.
ALL UNDER CULTIVATION

. Splendid 50x120. ail ready to pttt Into
garden, on a macadam street, splendid ami.
Price $400, $50 cash, 910 per month.
See liwye with . -

! f

782 Cham, of Com,
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